Short

All Around Standings 2019

Counted
Total Bareback
Men's
Seth Hall $4,714.00
Joseph Parsons
Tyler Whitlow
Jeff Frizzell

Cutter Parsons

*** Red indicates that either not required amount has been won, or required number of rodeos attended.

Men - $500 minimum in event
Must attend 6 rodeos in each event

Women's Total Breakaway
Nicole Baggarley $5,639.00 4,076.00
Leigh Ann Billingsley $2,774.00 2,002.00
Carly Billington 638.00
Baili Carter 362.00
Jaden Usher 263.00
Cheyanne Tannery 197.00
Shancee Howell 162.00

*** Red indicates that either not required amount has been won, or required number of rodeos attended.

Women - $300 minimum in event
Must attend 6 rodeos in each event

Rodeo

Count Calf Rope

3,295.00
2,060.00
414.00
690.00
400.00

Rodeo

Count Barrels
7
12 772.00
8
5
10 127.00
7 61.00
12 312.00

Rodeo
Count

Rodeo

Count

11

Saddle
Bronc

Inc. Barrels

69.00
282.00
954.00
490.00

455.00

Rodeo
Count

Rodeo

Count

Steer
Wrestling

389.00
433.00

Inc Heading
895.00

Rodeo Open Rodeo Open
Count Heading Count Heeling
268.00 4 1,419.00
622.00 5
526.00 1 1,635.00
10
2
Rodeo Rodeo
Count Inc Heeling Count  Opn Heading
7 668.00

Rodeo
Count

Rodeo
Count

7

Bulls

Opn Heeling

Rodeo
Count

Rodeo

Count

Total

$4,982.00
$2,682.00
$2,475.00
$1,079.00

$833.00

$5,639.00
$2,843.00
$920.00
$1,316.00
$880.00
$258.00
$929.00

Page 1




