	Counted		Rodeo		Rodeo	Saddle	Rodeo	Steer	Rodeo	Open	Rodeo	Open	Rodeo		Rodeo	
	Total	Bareback	Count	Calf Rope	Count	Bronc	Count	Wrestling	Count	Heading	Count	Heeling	Count	Bulls	Count	Total
<u>Men's</u>																
Seth Hall	\$4,714.00			3,295.00	13					268.00	4	1,419.00		9		\$4,982.00
Joseph Parsons				2,060.00	7					622.00	5					\$2,682.00
Tyler Whitlow				414.00	3					526.00	1	1,535.00		2		\$2,475.00
Jeff Frizzell				690.00	10			389.00	10	0		:				\$1,079.00
Cutter Parsons				400.00	3			433.00	2	2						\$833.00
*** Red indicates that e	ither not requi	ired amount ha	as been wo	on, or required i	number of	rodeos attendeo	d.									
Men - \$500 minimum ir	n event															
			Rodeo		Rodeo		Rodeo		Rodeo		Rodeo		Rodeo		Rodeo	
Women's	<u>Total</u>	Breakaway	Count	Barrels	Count	Inc. Barrels	Count	Inc Heading	Count	Inc Heeling	Count	Opn Heading	Count	Opn Heeling	Count	
Nicole Baggarley	\$5,639.00	4,076.00	7					895.00	-	7		668.00		7		\$5,639.00
Leigh Ann Billingsley	\$2,774.00	2,002.00	12	772.00	11	69.00	11									\$2,843.00
Carly Billington		638.00	8			282.00	5									\$920.00
Baili Carter		362.00	5			954.00	0					i				\$1,316.00
Jaden Usher		263.00	10	127.00	9	490.00	9									\$880.00
Cheyanne Tannery		197.00	7	61.00	4											\$258.00
Shancee Howell		162.00	12	312.00	11	455.00	11									\$929.00
*** Dd in diameter than 1	ither not requi	irod amount h	no boon we	on or required	number of	rodeos attendeo	d									